Ui Wwhe

Raphael HENNION
La Boussole Audomaroise
Percurso : H-12

Distancia : 2640m

00:15:40 143m
00:05:19 00:20:59 167m
00:01:22 00:22:21 98m
00:04:16 00:26:37 113m
00:14:51 00:41:28

North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 3
Plaatsduinen 11.11.2024
K.O.L.

--/19 nao classificado

Resultados completos em Webres

1. Arne WILSSENS 0:40:14

2. Jakob VAN DER KLE|) 0:42:11

3. Witse BOECKX 0:44:08
109'33"/km
31'50"/km
13'57"/km
37'45"/km
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